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Moto3™

World Championship Classification 30
PointsRider Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

HOLGADO Daniel SPA 161 25 13 11 10 25 25 16 0 16 20 01

SASAKI Ayumu JPN 148 10 - - 13 20 16 20 20 20 16 132 13 13

MASIA Jaume SPA 129 11 - 20 16 16 11 10 25 0 - 203 32 19

ÖNCÜ Deniz TUR 128 6 0 10 7 10 20 25 16 5 25 44 33 1

ORTOLÁ Ivan SPA 124 - 0 25 25 13 5 13 13 13 11 65 37 4

ALONSO David COL 115 - 2 8 20 8 13 11 3 25 0 256 46 9

MOREIRA Diogo BRA 94 16 20 13 6 - 9 9 4 9 8 07 67 21

RUEDA José Antonio SPA 81 13 0 6 11 7 2 3 10 8 5 168 80 13

NEPA Stefano ITA 67 9 10 - 1 6 7 7 6 4 6 119 94 14

ARTIGAS Xavier SPA 60 8 8 16 9 9 - 5 2 0 0 310 101 7

MUÑOZ David SPA 53 20 0 - - - - 4 11 11 7 -11 108 7

YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 52 0 7 7 0 11 1 8 1 1 9 712 109 1

SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 49 2 25 - 8 3 - - - - 3 813 112 3

TOBA Kaito JPN 49 5 9 5 - 4 6 2 5 2 2 914 112 0

VEIJER Collin NED 47 4 0 3 0 1 10 - 9 7 13 -15 114 2

ROSSI Riccardo ITA 33 1 - 1 - 0 8 0 0 3 10 1016 128 14

SALVADOR David SPA 31 3 6 9 - 2 0 0 0 10 1 017 130 2

FENATI Romano ITA 23 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 8 6 0 118 138 8

OGDEN Scott GBR 20 - 11 2 4 - 3 0 0 0 0 019 141 3

BERTELLE Matteo ITA 20 0 4 - 3 0 4 - 0 - 4 520 141 0

KELSO Joel AUS 19 7 - - 0 5 - 0 7 0 0 021 142 1

MIGNO Andrea ITA 17 - 16 0 0 - 0 1 0 - - -22 144 2

Barcelona, Sunday, September 03, 2023 Page 1 of 3

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the 
copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2023

Official MotoGP Timing by 
www.motogp.com

TISSOT



GRAN PREMI MONSTER ENERGY DE CATALUNYA

Results and timing service provided by 

4657 m.

uit de Barcelona-Catalu

Moto3™

World Championship Classification 30
PointsRider Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

FURUSATO Taiyo JPN 8 0 0 0 0 - - 6 0 0 0 223 153 9

AZMAN Syarifuddin MAL 5 0 5 - 0 - - - - - 0 024 156 3

AJI Mario INA 4 0 - 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 025 157 1

FARIOLI Filippo ITA 2 - 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 0 0 -26 159 2

WHATLEY Joshua GBR 1 0 1 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 027 160 1

FERNANDEZ Adrian SPA 0 - - - - - - 0 - - - -28 161 1

ALMANSA David SPA 0 - 0 0 0 - - - - - - 029 161 0

LUNETTA Luca ITA 0 - - - - - 0 - - - - -30 161 0

CARRASCO Ana SPA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 031 161 0

BUASRI Tatchakorn THA 0 - - - - - - 0 - - 0 032 161 0

DETTWILER Noah SWI 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 -33 161 0

FELLON Lorenzo FRA 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0 034 161 0

SHAHRIL Danial MAL 0 - - - - - - 0 - - - -35 161 0
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